DeKalb County

Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Form

User Department: Geographic Information

Systems (GIS)

From: Purchasing & Contracting

Contract: 1240584

Title: Sole Source — Oblique Imagery

Effective Date: February 1, 2021

Expiration Date: December 31, 2026

Contract APPROVED Amount:

Number of Renewals to Date: 0

Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to Extend
Pictometry — Eagleview Technologies 1240584 N/A
User Department Recommendation: Renew [ | Bid [ ] Increase Decrease [ |

Funding for Term: $472,894.21

(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.)

Funding: General / Enterprise [_|
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):

Justification:

3 Digit Fund Code

SPLOST [_] Category

This change order is requested in order to capture additional data to capture the planimetrics and LiDAR data in addition to
the annual aerial flight capture. This data will include sidewalk and other impervious surfaces.

Digitally signed by Stacy

StaCy Grear pme 2000024

10:35:17 -05'00"

2/24/23

Department Director Signature

Date

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:

Additional Comments:

Digitally signed by Delois Robinson
Deloio Robinson  Date: 2023.02.27 17:10:42 -0500

Purchasing and Contracting Signature

Approve |[]

2/27/23

Deny

Date




		2023-02-27T17:10:42-0500
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Date8_af_date: 2/27/23


